Allegheny County Council

County of Allegheny 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490



Meeting Agenda - Approved

Thursday, October 20, 2022

5:00 PM

2023 Budget Hearings, Part 2

Gold Room, 4th Floor, County Courthouse

Public Hearing

- I. Call To Order
- II. Recognition of Council Members in attendance
- **III. Hearing Purpose**

Opening remarks by Robert Palmosina, presiding officer.

- **IV. Public Comments**
- V. Other Comments

In addition to public comments, the following entities will make presentations:

The Allegheny County Treasurer
The Allegheny County District Attorney
The Allegheny County Sheriff
Community College of Allegheny County

IV. Adjournment